
Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Score Count O/All LG

1 12 Vince Vaina LG 39.02 6 45.02 42.00 7 49.00 29.00 6 35.00 37.00 9 46.00 37.02 6 43.02 218.04 4 1 1

1 8 Mathew Stone LG 41.01 7 48.01 44.00 7 51.00 23.00 6 29.00 32.00 5 37.00 45.00 8 53.00 218.01 1 2 2

1 4 Ian Mowart LG 43.01 8 51.01 40.00 8 48.00 31.01 6 37.01 35.00 8 43.00 31.00 6 37.00 216.02 2 3 3

1 2 Brad Gooley LG 33.00 5 38.00 30.00 6 36.00 38.00 7 45.00 27.00 4 31.00 40.02 6 46.02 196.02 2 6 4

1 9 Andy Odgers LG 41.01 7 48.01 30.01 4 34.01 40.00 7 47.00 16.00 6 22.00 24.00 5 29.00 180.02 2 9 5

1 1 Braithen Adnams LG 30.00 5 35.00 38.00 8 46.00 22.00 2 24.00 11.00 5 16.00 29.00 4 33.00 154.00 0 13 6

2 1 Andrew Barnes LG 37.00 6 43.00 26.00 6 32.00 15.00 0 15.00 17.00 7 24.00 32.00 5 37.00 151.00 0 14 7

1 5 Tom McCormick LG 20.00 3 23.00 21.00 6 27.00 11.00 7 18.00 34.01 5 39.01 34.02 5 39.02 146.03 3 15 8

1 6 Geoff Hansen LG 12.00 8 20.00 35.01 7 42.01 16.00 8 24.00 18.00 6 24.00 25.00 7 32.00 142.01 1 16 9

1 10 Lindsay Schneider LG 29.00 4 33.00 18.00 4 22.00 20.01 3 23.01 17.00 2 19.00 29.01 5 34.01 131.02 2 18 10

1 13 Marc Thompson LG 2.00 0 2.00 20.00 4 24.00 22.00 6 28.00 23.00 6 29.00 38.01 5 43.01 126.01 1 19 11

1 14 Robert Jackson LG 22.01 4 26.01 14.00 2 16.00 26.00 4 30.00 24.00 6 30.00 10.00 7 17.00 119.01 1 21 12

2 3 Stan Buckley LG 3.00 1 4.00 25.00 2 27.00 21.00 2 23.00 8.00 3 11.00 25.00 2 27.00 92.00 0 24 13

2 14 Alan Esler LG 19.00 1 20.00 13.00 4 17.00 21.00 1 22.00 17.00 0 17.00 7.00 0 7.00 83.00 0 25 14

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Small Group 1.525"

Best Target 53

Vince Vaina

Mathew Stone

QLD State Championship SSAA - Harry Madden Fly 2015
500M Fly Ranked Leader Board
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Detail Bench Name Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

2 12 Vince Vaina HG 33.00 7 40.00 37.00 6 43.00 27.00 6 33.00 41.00 7 48.00 41.02 6 47.02 211.02 0.00 2 4 1

2 5 Tom McCormick HG 37.00 6 43.00 37.01 6 43.01 35.00 5 40.00 28.00 4 32.00 36.00 6 42.00 200.01 0.00 1 5 2

2 7 Anthony Berry HG 32.00 8 40.00 22.00 3 25.00 25.00 7 32.00 42.01 8 50.01 35.00 8 43.00 190.01 0.00 1 7 3

2 2 Ted Donaldson HG 31.00 1 32.00 20.00 6 26.00 26.00 4 30.00 41.00 7 48.00 42.00 7 49.00 185.00 0.00 0 8 4

2 6 Robert White HG 28.00 4 32.00 27.00 4 31.00 20.00 1 21.00 33.01 7 40.01 41.00 7 48.00 172.01 0.00 1 10 5

2 9 Andy Odgers HG 28.00 4 32.00 35.01 5 40.01 30.00 5 35.00 22.00 7 29.00 20.00 9 29.00 165.01 0.00 1 11 6

2 11 Zoltan Gabor HG 27.00 4 31.00 28.00 5 33.00 26.00 3 29.00 29.00 5 34.00 32.00 5 37.00 164.00 0.00 0 12 7

2 10 Lindsay Schneider HG 16.00 6 22.00 28.00 6 34.00 23.00 4 27.00 12.00 3 15.00 31.00 5 36.00 134.00 0.00 0 17 8

1 3 Karl Kueun HG 0.00 0 0.00 35.00 6 41.00 4.00 5 9.00 25.00 4 29.00 39.00 3 42.00 121.00 0.00 0 20 9

2 13 Marc Thompson HG 13.00 5 18.00 30.00 4 34.00 18.00 3 21.00 8.00 9 17.00 25.00 4 29.00 119.00 0.00 0 22 10

2 8 Peter Varley HG 13.00 1 14.00 23.00 5 28.00 28.00 5 33.00 23.00 4 27.00 5.00 0 5.00 107.00 0.00 0 23 11

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Small Group Anthony Berry  2.094

Best Target 50.01Anthony Berry

QLD State Championship SSAA - Harry Madden Fly 2015
500M Fly Ranked Leader Board
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Detail Bench Name Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

1 12 Vince Vaina LG 39.02 6 45.02 42.00 7 49.00 29.00 6 35.00 37.00 9 46.00 37.02 6 43.02 0.00 218.04 4 1 1

1 8 Mathew Stone LG 41.01 7 48.01 44.00 7 51.00 23.00 6 29.00 32.00 5 37.00 45.00 8 53.00 0.00 218.01 1 2 2

1 4 Ian Mowart LG 43.01 8 51.01 40.00 8 48.00 31.01 6 37.01 35.00 8 43.00 31.00 6 37.00 0.00 216.02 2 3 3

2 12 Vince Vaina HG 33.00 7 40.00 37.00 6 43.00 27.00 6 33.00 41.00 7 48.00 41.02 6 47.02 211.02 0.00 2 4 1

2 5 Tom McCormick HG 37.00 6 43.00 37.01 6 43.01 35.00 5 40.00 28.00 4 32.00 36.00 6 42.00 200.01 0.00 1 5 2

1 2 Brad Gooley LG 33.00 5 38.00 30.00 6 36.00 38.00 7 45.00 27.00 4 31.00 40.02 6 46.02 0.00 196.02 2 6 4

2 7 Anthony Berry HG 32.00 8 40.00 22.00 3 25.00 25.00 7 32.00 42.01 8 50.01 35.00 8 43.00 190.01 0.00 1 7 3

2 2 Ted Donaldson HG 31.00 1 32.00 20.00 6 26.00 26.00 4 30.00 41.00 7 48.00 42.00 7 49.00 185.00 0.00 0 8 4

1 9 Andy Odgers LG 41.01 7 48.01 30.01 4 34.01 40.00 7 47.00 16.00 6 22.00 24.00 5 29.00 0.00 180.02 2 9 5

2 6 Robert White HG 28.00 4 32.00 27.00 4 31.00 20.00 1 21.00 33.01 7 40.01 41.00 7 48.00 172.01 0.00 1 10 5

2 9 Andy Odgers HG 28.00 4 32.00 35.01 5 40.01 30.00 5 35.00 22.00 7 29.00 20.00 9 29.00 165.01 0.00 1 11 6

2 11 Zoltan Gabor HG 27.00 4 31.00 28.00 5 33.00 26.00 3 29.00 29.00 5 34.00 32.00 5 37.00 164.00 0.00 0 12 7

1 1 Braithen Adnams LG 30.00 5 35.00 38.00 8 46.00 22.00 2 24.00 11.00 5 16.00 29.00 4 33.00 0.00 154.00 0 13 6

2 1 Andrew Barnes LG 37.00 6 43.00 26.00 6 32.00 15.00 0 15.00 17.00 7 24.00 32.00 5 37.00 0.00 151.00 0 14 7

1 5 Tom McCormick LG 20.00 3 23.00 21.00 6 27.00 11.00 7 18.00 34.01 5 39.01 34.02 5 39.02 0.00 146.03 3 15 8

1 6 Geoff Hansen LG 12.00 8 20.00 35.01 7 42.01 16.00 8 24.00 18.00 6 24.00 25.00 7 32.00 0.00 142.01 1 16 9

2 10 Lindsay Schneider HG 16.00 6 22.00 28.00 6 34.00 23.00 4 27.00 12.00 3 15.00 31.00 5 36.00 134.00 0.00 0 17 8

1 10 Lindsay Schneider LG 29.00 4 33.00 18.00 4 22.00 20.01 3 23.01 17.00 2 19.00 29.01 5 34.01 0.00 131.02 2 18 10

1 13 Marc Thompson LG 2.00 0 2.00 20.00 4 24.00 22.00 6 28.00 23.00 6 29.00 38.01 5 43.01 0.00 126.01 1 19 11

1 3 Karl Kueun HG 0.00 0 0.00 35.00 6 41.00 4.00 5 9.00 25.00 4 29.00 39.00 3 42.00 121.00 0.00 0 20 9

1 14 Robert Jackson LG 22.01 4 26.01 14.00 2 16.00 26.00 4 30.00 24.00 6 30.00 10.00 7 17.00 0.00 119.01 1 21 12

2 13 Marc Thompson HG 13.00 5 18.00 30.00 4 34.00 18.00 3 21.00 8.00 9 17.00 25.00 4 29.00 119.00 0.00 0 22 10

2 8 Peter Varley HG 13.00 1 14.00 23.00 5 28.00 28.00 5 33.00 23.00 4 27.00 5.00 0 5.00 107.00 0.00 0 23 11

2 3 Stan Buckley LG 3.00 1 4.00 25.00 2 27.00 21.00 2 23.00 8.00 3 11.00 25.00 2 27.00 0.00 92.00 0 24 13

2 14 Alan Esler LG 19.00 1 20.00 13.00 4 17.00 21.00 1 22.00 17.00 0 17.00 7.00 0 7.00 0.00 83.00 0 25 14

1 7 Ron O'Sullivan LG 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 26 15

Total Rank

500M Fly Ranked Leader Board

QLD State Championship SSAA - Harry Madden Fly 2015
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